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PATINAGEQUEBEC

No

Anne-Marie Nagel
Alexia Tremblay
Marianne Théberge
Anna-Marie Lavoie
Megan Tremblay

Naika Rioux
Laura Bouchard
Jessica Dawson
Eve Lister

Erica Manna
Camyrnn Platt

Kasandra Raymond
Anastasia Alexa Tsatoumas
Korily Grondin

Audrey Plamondon
Florence Méthot

Rébéka Girard

Léa Dufour

Olivia Amiouny
Daphné Lamontagne
Alix-Xiang Claing
Lily-Mai Blais
Alexandra Bastien
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SKATECAMNADA

Championnats de patinage STAR / Michel-Proulx 2019 - Section Québec

Club

Rive-Sud

Mauricie
Chaudiére-Appalaches
Rive-Sud
Saguenay-Lac-St-Jean

Montréal-Concordia
Abitibi-Témiscamingue
Chaudiére-Appalaches
Estrie

Bourassa

Lac Saint-Louis

Lac Saint-Louis
Bourassa
Richelieu-Yamaska
Centre-du-Québec
Montréal-Concordia
Saguenay-Lac-St-Jean

Cote-Nord
Rive-Sud

Estrie

Laval

Lac Saint-Louis
Laurentides

Date: 15-mars-2019 14:54:51

Lévis
15 mars 2019 au 17 mars 2019
STAR 8 Women (Evé. 22) Free Program

Ordre de départ

Région
RS
MA
CH

RS
SL

MC
AT
CH
ER
BA
LC

LC
BA
RA
CcC
MC
SL

CN
RS
ER
LV
LC
LO

=22

PATINAGECAMADA



PATINAGEQUEBEC

Championnats de patinage STAR / Michel-Proulx 2019 - Section Québec

Lévis
15 mars 2019 au 17 mars 2019
STAR 8 Women (Evé. 22) Free Program

(B4

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

No

Sara Bianca Fortin
Rosalie Goulet
Audrey Bernard
Everie Nicol

Julie Massicotte
Alicia Audet

Kelia Renaud
Wendy Pelletier
Victoria Cholette
Jennyfer Beaudry
Séléna Laplante
Camille Labelle

Ariane Lajoie
Maude Bouchard
Léa Anctil-Proulx
Angie Lavoie
Kelsy Bourgeois
Megan Piscollo
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Ordre de départ
Club Région .
Est du Québec EQ
Laval LV
Capitale-Nationale CA
Abitibi-Témiscamingue AT
Chaudiére-Appalaches CH
Saguenay-Lac-St-Jean SL
Capitale-Nationale CA
Centre-du-Québec CcC
Bourassa BA
Sud-Ouest SO
Capitale-Nationale CA
Laurentides LO
Laval Lv
Lanaudiere LN
Montréal-Concordia MC
Sud-Ouest SO
Richelieu-Yamaska RA
Lanaudiére LN

Date: 15-mars-2019 14:54:51
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42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53

PATINAGEQUEBEC

Nom

Laurence Gourgues

Léa Labonté
Marie-Laurence D'Amours
Maxime Mimeault

Léa Chevalier

Rosalie Groulx

Catherine Gauthier
Jennyfer Lafontaine
Noémie Lemire
Chloé Ouimet
Anne-Julie Bouchard
Arianne Dubé
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Championnats de patinage STAR / Michel-Proulx 2019 - Section Québec

Club

Lanaudiére

Estrie

Est du Québec
Outaouais
Richelieu-Yamaska
Sud-Ouest

Mauricie
Abitibi-Témiscamingue
Laurentides

Outaouais

Mauricie

Est du Québec

Date: 15-mars-2019 14:54:51

Lévis
15 mars 2019 au 17 mars 2019
STAR 8 Women (Evé. 22) Free Program

Ordre de départ

Région
LN
ER
EQ
ou

RA
SO

MA
AT
LO
ou
MA
EQ
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